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® QF3: Winner Pool D v RU Pool C Wellington

RUGBY

WORLD CUP

New Zealand Argentina Australia South Africa
France England Ireland Wales
Tonga Scotland Italy Fiji
Canada Georgia Russia Samoa
Japan Romania USA Namibia
Fri September 9, 20.30 Sat September 10, 13.00 Sun September 11, 15.30 Sat September 10, 15.30
Sat September 10, 18.00 Sat September 10, 20.30 Sun September 11, 18.00 Sun September 11, 20.30
Cowean New Plgmouth Wetington
Wed September 14, 17.00 Wed September 14, 19.30 Thurs September 15, 19.30 Wed September 14, 14.30
New Plymouth |
Fri September 16, 20.00 Sat September 17, 15.30 Sat September 17, 20.30 Sat September 17, 18.00
amiton | welington |
Sun September 18, 20.30 Sun September 18, 18.00 Tues September 20, 19.30 Sun September 18, 15.30 ‘
Wed September 21, 19.30 Sat September 24, 18.00 Fri September 23, 20.30 Thurs September 22, 20.00
Counedn welingon |
Sat September 24, 20.30 Sun September 25, 20.30 Sun September 25, 18.00 Sun September 25, 15.30
waington
Tues September 27, 17.00 Wed September 28, 19.30 Tues September 27, 19.30 Mon September 26, 19.30
Sat October 1, 18.00 Sat October 1, 20.30 Sat October 1, 15.30 Fri September 30, 20.30
vetiogton | CZ
Sun October 2, 15.30 Sun October 2, 13.00 Sun October 2, 20.30 Sun October 2, 18.00

Bronze Final

Quarter-final

Sat October 15, 21.00

SF1: Winner QF1 v Winner QF2 Auckland,
Eden Park

Sun October 16, 21.00

SF2: Winner QF3 v Winner QF4 Auckland,
Eden Park

TM © RWCLTD 2008.

Sun October 23, 21.00

Auckland, V7
Eden Park /¢

QF1: Winner Pool C v RU Pool D Wellington Runner-up SF1 v Runner-up SF2 Auckland,

Eden Park
Q2

QF2: Winner Pool B v RU Pool A Eden Park

QFu4: Winner Pool A v RU Pool B Eden Park

Please note all match times are in New Zealand time. WWW.I'I.IgbgWOI'ldCI.IP.COII‘I




